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JM Raw Conference

RAW Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Double Doink 12 2 0 0.857 12-2 12-2 3180 2449 3904

The Replacements 9 5 0 0.643 9-5 9-5 2628 2411 3133

Enigmas 9 5 0 0.643 9-5 9-5 2627 2770 3102

Deez Nutts 8 6 0 0.571 8-6 8-6 2970 2677 3483

HBK Express 7 7 0 0.500 7-7 7-7 2460 2478 3089

Eris Variants 6 8 0 0.429 6-8 6-8 2489 2662 3033

Ball So Hard U 6 8 0 0.429 6-8 6-8 2503 2708 2975

BacDaFucUp 6 8 0 0.429 6-8 6-8 2610 2673 3175

The Inevitable 6 8 0 0.429 6-8 6-8 2485 2564 3179

INSANE Asylum 1 13 0 0.071 1-13 1-13 2277 2837 2669

Total Points
Double Doink 3904

Deez Nutts 3483

The Inevitable 3179

BacDaFucUp 3175

The Replacements 3133

Enigmas 3102

HBK Express 3089

Eris Variants 3033

Ball So Hard U 2975

INSANE Asylum 2669
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JM Smackdown Conference

SMACKDOWN Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Painted Platypus 11 3 0 0.786 11-3 11-3 3053 2445 3667

FEAR ITSELF 9 5 0 0.643 9-5 9-5 2833 2706 3482

War Machine 9 5 0 0.643 9-5 9-5 2796 2526 3367

Legion of Doom 8 6 0 0.571 8-6 8-6 2741 2506 3238

Ghost-Face Killers 8 6 0 0.571 8-6 8-6 2860 2941 3514

Cordovas 7 7 0 0.500 7-7 7-7 2631 2501 3138

Mighty Melons 6 8 0 0.429 6-8 6-8 2400 2770 2923

AGAINST ALL ODDS 5 9 0 0.357 5-9 5-9 2426 2799 2951

The Boondock Saints 4 10 0 0.286 4-10 4-10 2558 2689 3209

Solid As A Rock 3 11 0 0.214 3-11 3-11 2013 2428 2400

Total Points
Painted Platypus 3667

Ghost-Face Killers 3514

FEAR ITSELF 3482

War Machine 3367

Legion of Doom 3238

The Boondock Saints 3209

Cordovas 3138

AGAINST ALL ODDS 2951

Mighty Melons 2923

Solid As A Rock 2400
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